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Item Code Items Composition Pack Size

1 95-20-(06)-001 Clal-D-Sol M Vet
Iach 100 ml conlairrs: Calcium- 1628 mg. l)hosphorus -838.5m9. Vitarnin Di -[i000

IU. Vitamin Bl2 -100 mcg.
500 ml, 1 L. 5L

1 95-20-(06)-002
Mega Solvor 2000

instant

Each 1kg oontains: Vitamin A-1.600"0001Lr. Vitanrin B2-700nrg. Vitanin 86-
l20mg. Vitamin Bl2 -1.000rng, Vitamin C-1000mg" \ritanrin D3-i00.0001t.r.
Vitamin lr-30011I. Vitamin K3-150mg. Niacin-3,400mg, Methionine-15"000mg.
Calciuni-dl-Pantothenate-800mg. Folic Acid-50mg. Mn (Manganese Sultate)-
4,500mg. Zn (Zrnc Sulfate)-7.800mg. P (Dibasic Potassium Phosphate)-350mg, Fe

(Fenrus Sullate)-4"000rng. Co (Cobaltous Sultate)-50m9. Cu (Ciupric Suhate)-
250nrg" Yellorv color No. 5([rood additile. Colorant)-500me" Glucose-q.s

20 gm. 1 00 gnr

I 95-20,(06)-00,1 Chemi Vit Each I00 gm contains: Vitamin K3-100em. Vitamin C-20grr. Ercipients-q.s 10 gm

l 95-20-(06)-004 Bio B+C
irach 100 gm contains: Vitamin B1-200 mg. Vitanrin 82-100 mg. Vitamin 86-150
mg. Vitamin Bl2- mg, Vitamin C-500 mg. I'antothenic Aoid-450 mg. Nicotinanride-
750 nrg. Folic Acid-25 nrg. I)-Biotin-1.5 mg

I00 gm & 500 gm

195-20-(06)-005 Bio-Cl vet Each sm oontains: Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)-100mg 100 gm. 500 gm

I 95-20-(06)-006 S-vita AD3E Pru. Each 100 ml Contains: Vitamin A-20.00 s ( 100 M IU,4-). Vitamin D3-4.00 g ( 2 M
IU,/L), Vitarnin E-4.00 g (,10000 IU/L). Excipienrs -q.s.

100 ml. 500 ml. lL

I 95-23-{05)-007 Sel pler vet
Each 10 ml contains :Vitarnin Ir 120 mg. Selenium 20 mg. triotin 05 mg 1:rcipient

Q.S

100 ml.500
mi.1000nrl

l 95-23-(05)-008 Genoliv vet
t-.ach 10ml contains: Choline chloride 2000mg. DL nrethionine 250mg.L1sire
l00mg.lnositol 50 mg, biotin 80 mg,sorbitol500 rng. liver ertract 125 mg.B 12 30mg.

vit E 50mc Calcium chloride 60me, Nicotinamine I l0 ms.

100 m. 500 m1.1000

ml

l 95-23-(05)-009 Cheni GP
I:ach t(-)ml contains: Vitamin A 1200000 li-1" Vitamin D 200000 lU. Vitamin E 25

mg. Vitanin b2 200 rng, Vitamin b6 200 mg. Vitamin b12 l0 me. Excipients Q.S

100m1.500m1.1000

ml

1 95-23-(05 )-0r 0 Chemi Zinc vet
Flach l0 ml conlaius: Zinc sulfate monohl,drate 500ppm.manganese sulfate
50Oppm.p. iodine I 0ppnr lrxcipient Q.S

I00m1. 500 nrl-
1000 ml

1 95-23-(05)-01 l
Chemi Fish plex
vit vet

Each l0grn contains: :Vitanrin A 1200000 lU. Vitamin D 200000 llf.
Vitamin E 25 mg. Vitamin b2 200 mg. Vitanrin b6 200 mg. Vitamin bl2 l0
mg" Osnrolirt :l0mg.rvheat granule 40 nrg. methionine 12 rncg. 11sine

125mcg Vitamin E 50 mg. Selenium 20 mg. Vitamin D 600 I. Calcium l000
mg. excipient Q.S.

500 gm"1kg

l 95-24-i07)-0 l 2 Z1'me Plcr Vet
Each l00gm contains : Ammonium Carboh_,-drate BP 20.0 gnr. Nuxbhumica
10 gnr." Sodium bi Clarbonate BP 65.0 gm. (ientian ['or.r,der BP 2.5 gm.

Ginger Porvder BP 2.5 gm.

100 gm" 500 gm.
tkg

195-24-(07)-013
Chemi Immu
Plex Vet

Each ml Contains: Vitamin E: 50 mg, Selenium: 20 mg. Vitamin D: 600 It.l.
Vitamin A: 3000 lU. P.W :QS

100 ml
500 ml

l 95-21-(07 )-0 l 4
Chemi AC' Fat

tlach l00ml conlains:Osmo Fat 80 gm. N4ethionine 2 gm. L1'sine I gm-
Granulated rvheat l7 gm. Suorose:QS

I Kg.25 kg

l 95-24-(07)-0 l s Chemi AI Plus
Each 5ml gm contains:Omega-3 Fattl acid 150 mg. Falt1'acid 150 nrg.
Vitamin A 1200 ILl. Vitamin E 5000 IlJ. Copper 50 mg.. Zinc 25 mg..
Manganese 25 mg.. Potassium 5 me. PW:Q.S

250 ml. 500 ml

r 95-24-i07)-0 l 6
Chemi t.lto Vet Each l00ml contains: Vitanrin [: : 50 mg. Selenium :20 rng" Vitamin I)

600 lU, Vitamin A : 3000 IU. Calcium : 1000 mg. Soh.ent Q.S
500 ml. 1L

I 95-24-(07)-01 7 Chemi Viro Plcx
Each gm contains: activated charcoal 607o. Sodiunr bicarhonate-10-q/o.
Calcium Carbonate- I 09/o. Sucrose-Q.S

100 gm

I e5-24-(07)-0 l 8 1-'l'ox Vet
Each ml contains:Citric acid 60 mg. propionic acid 20 mg, lormic acid 10
mg- Lactic acid 05 mg. P.W:Q.S

100 ml. 500 ml.
IL
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